
CSA VITA Site - EITC Schedule

2017 CSA Tax Preparation Site - 1094 E. 8th Street, Reno, NV 89512

For Appointment - Call (775) 786-6023  (Ask for Appointment for Free Tax Preparation)

Day Month Date Year Starts Closes

Tues January 31 2017 5:30 PM 8:30 PM

Thurs February 2 2017 5:30 PM 8:30 PM

Sat February 4 2017 9:00 AM 2:00 PM

Tues February 7 2017 5:30 PM 8:30 PM

Thurs February 9 2017 5:30 PM 8:30 PM

Sat February 11 2017 9:00 AM 2:00 PM

Tues February 14 2017 5:30 PM 8:30 PM

Thurs February 16 2017 5:30 PM 8:30 PM

Sat February 18 2017 9:00 AM 2:00 PM

Tues February 21 2017 5:30 PM 8:30 PM

Thurs February 23 2017 5:30 PM 8:30 PM

Sat February 25 2017 9:00 AM 2:00 PM

Tues February 28 2017 5:30 PM 8:30 PM

Thurs March 2 2017 5:30 PM 8:30 PM

Sat March 4 2017 9:00 AM 2:00 PM

Tues March 7 2017 5:30 PM 8:30 PM

Thurs March 9 2017 5:30 PM 8:30 PM

Sat March 11 2017 9:00 AM 2:00 PM

Tues March 14 2017 5:30 PM 8:30 PM

Thurs March 16 2017 5:30 PM 8:30 PM

Sat March 18 2017 9:00 AM 2:00 PM

No Sessions March 21st, March 23rd, or March 25th.

Tues March 28 2017 5:30 PM 8:30 PM

Thurs March 30 2017 5:30 PM 8:30 PM

Sat April 1 2017 9:00 AM 2:00 PM

Tues April 4 2017 5:30 PM 8:30 PM

Thurs April 6 2017 5:30 PM 8:30 PM

Sat April 8 2017 9:00 AM 2:00 PM

Tues April 11 2017 5:30 PM 8:30 PM

Thurs April 13 2017 5:30 PM 8:30 PM

For Appointment - Call (775) 786-6023  (Ask for Appointment for Free Tax Preparation)

Please bring the following items to your appointment:

Photo ID for taxpayer and spouse

Social Security Cards or ITIN cards/letters for everyone on the tax return

All Tax Documents (W2s, 1099s, 1098s, etc.)

Information about Health Care Insurance (1095s)

Last year's tax return
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